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Proposed OPTUS security fence 10.0mx6.0m,
1.0m min. clearance to the existing fence and water tank
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Proposed OPTUS Monopole with Headframe 
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ATTACHMENT B – VODAFONE SOUTH NOWRA 
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Company Contact Address Email

Part A (Maintenance)

Part B (Construction)

Part C (Audit/Risk)

Plant

Services 

Agreement 

signed
BNG 

Registered

Schedule complete

Form signed

Prices attached

Workplace Safety and Training Services Pty Ltd Claire Howe 21 Waterloo Avenue THORNTON NSW 2322 claire@howsafe.com.au Part C 23/06/2016 N* Y

Wellco Developments Pty Ltd Dan Wellman 60 Hayward Road WANDANDIAN NSW 2540 dan.wellman@wellco.net.au Parts A, B, C & Plant 19/07/2016 Y Y

Total Earth Care Pty Ltd William Thurston 5/1 Vuko Place WARRIEWOOD NSW 2102 bushregen@totalearthcare.com.au Parts A, B & Plant 20/06/2016 Y Y

Toolijooa Pty Ltd Daryl Wells 24 Ziems Avenue TOWRADGI NSW 2518 daryl@toolijooa.com.au Parts A, B, C & Plant 18/07/2016 Y Y

Southern Habitat (NSW) Pty Ltd Benita Andrews PO Box 151 KEIRAVILLE NSW 2500 info@southernhabitat.com.au Parts A, B & Plant 05/07/2016 Y Y

Sal's Excavations Salvatore Fulginiti 25B Pepper Road FALLS CREEK NSW 2540 sfulginiti@bigpond.com Plant 07/07/2016 Y Y

Groundline Vegetation Management Ryan Murray 10 Tomlins Road BROUGHTON VILLAGE NSW 2534 ryan@groundlineveg.com.au Plant 08/07/2016 Y Y

Proust Land Services Gerard Proust PO Box 1077 TOMERONG NSW 2540 pbs@shoalhaven.net.au Parts A & C 17/07/2016 Y Y

Native Recovery Rob Matthews 96 Tallyan Point Road BASIN VIEW NSW 2540 nativerecovery23@yahoo.com Parts A & C 18/07/2016 N* Y

Mikes Tree Services Michael Fulginiti 111 Clarendon Crescent ST GEORGES BASIN NSW 2540 info@mikestreeservices.com.au Plant 01/07/2016 Y Y

Leaves Away Pty Ltd Steve Foley PO Box 7017 QUEANBEYAN NSW 2620 leavesaway@hotmail.com Part A, C & Plant 19/07/2016 Y Y

Ideal Property Services Pty Ltd Allan Moore 63 Quinns Lane SOUTH NOWRA NSW 2541 moore.al@bigpond.com Part  A 27/06/2016 Y Y

Ferncroft Rural & Landscaping Ken Hutt 1/94 Queen Street BERRY NSW 2535 berryjetz@bigpond.com Parts A, B & Plant 19/07/2016 Y Y

Delicious Gardens Mark McLennan PO Box 6181 KANGAROO VALLEY NSW 2577 info@deliciousgardens.com.au Parts A, B & Plant 18/07/2016 N* Y

Chewying's Lawn & Horticulture Robert Chewying PO Box 3157 NORTH NOWRA NSW 2541 administrator@chewyings.com Part A 30/06/2016 Y Y

Beach and Bush Repair Paul McNally PO Box 2344 BOMADERRY NSW 2541 beachandbushrepair@gmail.com Parts A, B & C 08/07/2016 Y Y

Natural Habitats Ecosystem Management Bill Hill PO Box 1000 ULLADULLA NSW 2539 williamhill@westnet.com.au Parts A, B, C & Plant 05/07/2016 Y Y

Jirgens Civil Pty Ltd Cohen Jirgens 8 Elvin Drive BOMADERRY NSW 2541 cohen@jirgenscivil.com.au Parts A, B, C & Plant 19/07/2016 Y Y

Soil Conservation Service - Nowra Andrew Crofts PO Box 309 NOWRA NSW 2541 andrew.crofts@scs.nsw.gov.au Parts A, B, C & Plant 07/03/2016 Y Y

CBK Constructions Pty Ltd Tara Sullivan 15 Geary Place NORTH NOWRA NSW 2541 tara.sullivan@cbk.com.au Parts A, B, C & Plant 18/07/2016 Y Y

Tony Karacsonyi Tony Karacsonyi PO Box 407 ULLADULLA NSW 2539 tony.k@internode.on.net Parts A & B 08/07/2016 Y Y

*Email has been sent to 3 x contractors asking for BNG registration update 20/07/16

Preferred Supplier Panel - Maintenance, minor construction, asset auditing & risk assessments in Natural Areas
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